

eso networks

PRINTER PAIL

PR

ton and tempa singularity	
ACCOUNT NO. # 072100000032	SE SES
REFERENCE : 863456 114050	面髓
AUTHORIZATION #	28 77 77
COST LIMIT : 5 PED	PH L
ORDER DATE : February 28, 1996	Tions and the second
ORDER TIME : 5:06 PM	300001733313 -03/05/9601131002
ORDER NO. : 863458	***1837.50 ***1837.50
CUSTOMER NO: L1405A	9 E.A
CUSTOMER: Mr. Keith H. Wasdworth PETERSON MYERS CRAIG CREWS BRANDON & PUTERRAUGH, P.A. 141 5th Street Northwest P. O. Drawer 7600 Winter Haven, FL 33881	FILED STATES
DOMESTIC FILING SHAME . 175	- 5° C.00
144 (10 ¹⁴)	
EFFECTIVE DATE: REAMYD	TONOT (
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION XXX CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	Waling S. H. C
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILTHG:	12/8/35
XXXX CERTIFIED COPY OF CHARLESTON OF GOOD STOURTS	SELECTIVED SELECT CONTRAINED AL
CONTER 1 19 POUNTS Harry to Decree.	-

I KOMITHERS THE THOUSE

Peterson, Myers, Graig, Grews, Brandon & Puterhaugh, P.A. ATTORNEYS AT LAW

J. HARDIN PETERBON, BR. 11894-1078) MICHAEL W. CREWS (1941-1991)

JACK P. BRANDON DEACH A. BROOKS, JR. J. DAVIS CONNOR MICHAEL S. CRAID
HOY A. CHAIG, JR.
JACOR C. DYNNHOONN
DENNIS P. JOHNBON
KEVIN C. KNOWLTON
DOUGLAB A. LOCKWOOD, III
CONNEAL D. MYERS. III
CORNEELIDS B. MYERS. III HOBERT E. PUTERBAUGH ADEL A. PUTNAM THOMAS B. PUTNAM, JR. DEBOHAH A. RUSTER STEPHEN H. BENN ANDREA TEVES SMITH HEITH H. WADBWORTH

KCHRY M. WILSON

P.O. BOX 1079 130 EART CENTRAL AVENUE LAKE WALEB, FLORIDA 3,3669 1079 (941) 676.7611

194118838948 FAX 676 0643

P.O. BOX sees OLD CITY HALL DUILDING 100 EAST MAIN STREET LARCLAND, FLORIDA 33808-4888 19411 683 6811 (94) 476 4934 PAK naz-agsi

P.O. DRAWER 7408 LAKE REGION PLAZA BUITE 300 (4) SH STAKET, NW WINTER HAVEN, PLORIDA 33883-7608 (041) 204-3380 FAX 209-8498

PLEASE REPLY TO:

Lake Wales February 27, 1996

Department of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Tuck Interests, Ltd.

Gentlemen:

Enclosed for filing is the original and one copy of the Certificate of Limited Partnership for the above named partnership and the Affidavit of Capital Contributions to the Tuck Interests, Ltd.

Also enclosed is this firm's check, in the amount of \$1,837.50 representing parameter of the following fees: filing fee for the Certificate of Limited Partnership, in the maximum amount of \$1,750.00; certified copy fee - \$52.50; and registered agent fee -

Upon approval and filing of the enclosed documents, please furnish a certified copy of the Certificate of Limited Partnership and Affidavit of Capital Contributions to the attention of:

> Keith H. Wadsworth Peterson, Myers, etal P.O. Box 1079 Lake Wales, FL 33859-1079

If anything further is required, please call me. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely.

Keith H. Wadsworth

/ap enclosures

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF TUCK INTERESTS, LTD.

The undersigned, for the purpose of forming a limited partnership under the provisions of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1986), as set forth in Section 620.101, et. seq. of the Florida Statutes, do hereby certify to the following:

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is "TUCK INTERESTS, LTD.".
- 2. The address of the office of the limited partnership required to be maintained by Section 620.105(1), Florida Statutes, is as follows:

5937 Highway 60 East Lake Wales, FL 33853

3. The name and street address of the registered agent, for service of process on the limited partnership, required to be maintained by Section 620.105(2). Florida Statutes, are as follows:

Lawrence C. Updike 5937 Highway 60 East Lake Wales, FL 33853

4. The name and business address of each general partner are as follows:

LETTA JEAN TAYLOR

P.O. Box 95

Montreat, NC 28757

KATHERINE U. CLEGG

P.O. Box 155

Montreat, NC 28757

JOHN C. UPDIKE, JR.

1434 N. Crooked Lake Drive

Babson Park, FL 33827

PEGGY U. KNIGHT

8408 South Elwood Avenue

Tulsa, OK 74132

5. The mailing address for the limited partnership is as follows:

5937 Highway 60 East Lake Wales, FL 33853

- 6. The latest date upon which the limited partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2075.
- 7. An affidavit declaring the amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners and the amount anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners, as required by Section 620, 108, Florida Statutes, is attached to this certificate.

IN WITNESS WITEREOF, the undersigned have executed this certificate as of the 23rd day of February, 1996.

Signed, scaled and delivered in the presence of:

GENERAL PARTNERS:

Printed Names

I wal.

Printed Name: Ancirca L.

Presente

Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Frinted Name: Angela H. Mundy

Printed Name: Nora D. Dyc

GENERAL PARTNERS:

LETTA JEAN TAYLOR

SEGRETAR STATES OF THE WAY AND THE PRINCIPLE STATES OF THE WAY AND THE PRINCIPLE STATES OF THE PRINCIP

Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Printed Nine: Gay M. Harris

Printed Numo: Luciola T. Perley

GENERAL PARTNERS:

KATHERINE U. CLEGG

Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Debby Doan Printed Name:

Nancy Henry Printed Namb: GENERAL PARTNERS:

PEGGN U/KNIGHT

SERVE CONFORMING NO. 42 PM 4: 42

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR TUCK INTERESTS, LTD.



Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process upon the above named partnership, at the address designated in the certificate of limited partnership, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I state that I am a resident of the State of Florida and I am familiar with, and accept, the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dated: February 23, 1996

LAVRENCE C LIPPLICE

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO TUCK INTERESTS, LTD.

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day before me, the undersigned Notary Public, authorized in the State and County stated below to administer oaths, personally appeared LETTA JEAN TAYLOR, KATHERING, U. CLEGG, JOHN C. UPDIKE, JR. and PEGGY U. KNIGHT, as general partners of the TUCK INTERESTS, LTD., whose address is 5937 Highway 60 East, Lake Wales, Florida 13853, who, after being by me first duly sworn, says upon oath:

- 1. The affiants are all the general partners of the TUCK INTERESTS, LTD., a Florida limited partnership.
- 2. The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners and the amount of capital anticipated to be contributed by all of the limited partners of the partnership is \$1,190,000.00. The capital contributed to the partnership may be either cash or property, real or personal, tangible or intangible.
- 3. This affidavit is given for the purpose of complying with the provisions of Section 620.108 of the Florida Statutes.

FURTHER, AFFIANTS DO NOT SAY.

JOHN C UPDIKE, JR., as a general partner of the TUCK INTERESTS, LTD.

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF POLK

MINISTER L. PON

No CC359358

Alling OF FLOVE

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 23rd day of February, 1996, by JOHN C. UPDIKE, JR., as a general partner of the TUCK INTERESTS, LTD., on behalf of the partnership. He is personally known to me or he has produced a drivens license as identification.

Notary Public

State of Florida

My Commission Expires 2/20/48'

(SEAL)

PEGGY U KNYGIIT, AR a general partner of the TUCK INVENESTS LID.

STATE OF OKlahoma

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 23rd day of February, 1996, by PEGGY U. KNIGHT, as a general partner of the TUCK INTERESTS, LTD., on behalf of the partnership. She is personally known to me or she has produced a drivers license as identification.

(SEAL)

Notary Public State of Florida

My Commission Expires //-23-5

ومي

Pu 4: 42

KATHERINE U. CLEGG, as a general partner of the TUCK INTERESTS, LID.

STATE OF MOUNT COUNTY OF BULLCIANLE

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this Alith day of February, 1996, by KATHERINE U. CLEGG, as a general partner of the TUCK INTERESTS, LTD., on behalf of the partnership. She is personally known to me or she has produced a drivers license as identifica-tion.

(SEAL)

LETTA JEAN TAYLOR as a general partner of the luck-interests, LID.

STATE OF North Carolina COUNTY OF Buncombe

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 27 day of February, 1996, by LETTA JEAN TAYLOR, as a general partner of the TUCK INTERESTS, LTD., on behalf of the partnership. She is personally known to me or she has produced a drivers license as identification.

(SEAL)

otary Public

State of Florida North Corplina My Commission Expires 7/37/2000

17 5 PH 4: 42

A96000000396 Tuck Interests, Lid

Lake City/State	Address Phone # Office Use Only NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1 Tych	Sorntion Name) CM (Document #) CM
3(Соп	-10/22/9701031011 poration Name) (Document#) ***1380,40 ***1380,40
□ Walk in □	Pick up time Certified Copy Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS
Profit	Amendment
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other
	<u></u>

CR2E031(1 95)

Examiner's Initials